
 
 

QANTAS INTERNATIONAL CONTACT LIST - CONFERENCE AIRFARES 
 

REGION QANTAS OFFICE NAME PHONE 
 

FAX EMAIL 
SOUTH AMERICA Buenos Aires Laura Villar 54-11-4114-5873 54-11-4312-8593 lvillar@qantas.com.au 

SWITZERLAND 
QF Switzerland 
+Eastern Europe: 

Felix Werner, 
Commercial Manager 0041 43 888 78 76 0041 43 888 78 80 fwerner@qantas.com.au 

GERMANY Qantas Frankfurt 
Qantas Telephone 
Sales 49 421/5575540 49 421/5575209 agreenfield@qantas.com.au 

UNITED KINGDOM 
 
 
 

Qantas London 
 
 
 

Renee Chadwick 
 
 
 

 
+44 208 600 4342 (Mon - 
Fri, 9am-5:15pm) 
 
+44 208 846 0543 Renee 

+ 44 208 846 0574 
 
 

 
shrukidiscounttravel@qantas.com.au 
 
 

BENELUX 
Group Sales Agent 
Benelux Sales Leif Nybaeck 31 235698285   

lnybaeck@qantas.com.au 
 

ITALY Qantas Rome Franco Massi 39 06 69781471 39 06 6992 4775 fmassi@qantas.com.au 

UNITED STATES 
Qantas - Tuscon 
Telesales Laura Reynolds 

800-227-4500 (telesales) 
and 520-741-5206 520-741-5307 

SHRTUSQFCONF@qantas.com.au 
or 
lreynolds@qantas.com.au  

JAPAN Qantas Japan Toshiaki Shikano 
0011-81-3-5401-7710 or 
ex 17710 0011-81-3-5401-7772 tshikano@qantas.com.au 

HONG KONG Qantas Hong Kong Eric Tsang 852-2842 1423 852-2868 0135 etsang@qantas.com.au 

SINGAPORE Qantas Singapore Eileen Lee 65 6589 7131 65-6589 7287 eileenlee@qantas.com.au 

CHINA - 
SHANGHAI/BEIJING Qantas Shanghai Ms. Jasmine Liu 86-21-6145-0116 86-21-6145-0150  jasmineliu@qantas.com.au  

TAIWAN Qantas Taiwan Ms Carol Chuang 886 2 2559-1215 ext 112 886 2 2552-6130 carchuang@holidaytours.net 

KOREA Qantas Korea Orin Kwon 82 2 777 6874 82 2 774 8514 okwon@qantas.com.au 

PHILIPPINES Qantas Manila Honeybee Hubahib 632 816 3825   hhubahib@qantas.com.au 

INDONESIA Qantas Jakarta 
Ratna Diyar or Sherly 
Rosjane 62-21-2300277  62-21-2300-702 qantasjakarta@qantas.com.au 

INDIA Qantas India Khursheed Lam 9122 2200 7451   klam@qantas.com.au 

MIDDLE EAST 
Manager Sales Middle 
East Sales Doris Kholedy +971 50 6553274   dkholedy@qantas.com.au 

NEW ZEALAND 
Manager Sales and 
Distribution NZ Alice Rowe +64 9 357 8795   nzgrps@qantas.com.au 

STH AFRICA 

a/Sth Africa 
Commercial Support 
Manager 

Debbie Carr note res 
call divert to Australia 011 441 8550 0027 11 441 8715 dcarr@qantas.com.au 
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